

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

1) R/R const. of reference
8 working bench marks -
0.865 KM wide TMBP-(6)
@ Rs. 5527.04 / KM — Rs. 4781:-

2) R/R const. of reference
Pillars / Angled — do —
0.865 KM wide TMBP-(6)
@ Rs. 2876.02 / KM — Rs. 2488:-

3) R/R clearing & grubbing
of road land — do —
0.2595 Hect wide TMBP-(6)
@ Rs. 52970.34 / Hect. — Rs. 13746:-

4) R/R const. of embankment
level up to 100 M length

Attested
7/07/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01 Area wide MB No. 2320 Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 2429.70 / each					Rs. 2480
16) Plv & lining R.C.C.					
2007 & 154 Stone - do.					
06 Area wide MB No. 2320 Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 645.66 / each					Rs. 25832
17) Plv and lining R.C.C.					
boundary pillars - do.					
08 Area wide MB No. 2320 Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 534.61 / each					Rs. 42772
18) Plv painting two coats including primer coat					
22.32 m ² wide MB No. 2320 Page - (3)					
@ Rs. 101.10 / m ²					Rs. 22632
19) Plv and applying 2 coats water based cement paint					
129.00 m ² wide MB No. 2320 Page - (3)					
@ Rs. 92.20 / m ²					Rs. 120232
20) Plv and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - do.					
173.00 m ² wide MB No. 2320 Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 221.75 / m ²					Rs. 124572

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 (22) 1/2 in and finish messy					
Side board - do -					
01 nos wide MB No. 2320					
01 nos wide MB No. 2320					
02 nos					
@ Rs. 12963.39/each - 15					259222
22 (23) 1/2 in and finish messy					
Main d. board - do -					
02 nos wide MB No. 2320					
Page - (9)					
@ Rs. 12963.39/each - 15					259222
23 (24) 1/2 in and finish messy					
Triangle board - do -					
06 nos wide MB No. 2320					
Page - (10)					
@ Rs. 3503.78/each - 15					210232
24 (25) 1/2 in and finish messy					
rectangular board - do -					
02 nos wide MB No. 2320					
Page - (11)					
@ Rs. 4063.04/each - 15					81262
25 (26) 1/2 in and finish messy					
Side octagon board - do -					
02 nos wide MB No. 2320					
Page - (12)					
@ Rs. 7826.02/each - 15					156522

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
26) Plr laying soundig				
R.C.C. Hume Pipe for				
irrigation purpose -				
7.50 m wide MB No-2320				
Page - (5)				
@ Rs. 700.66/m				5255 =
27) Plr planting of trees				
by the road side - do -				
22 nos wide MB No-2320				
Page - (4)				
@ Rs. 844.59/each				18581 =

Total = Rs. 5294077 =				
Add GST @ 12% Rs				635289 =
Add C.C.B @ 1% Rs				52941 =
Add S. fee Rs				72705 =
				Rs 6055012 =
Less 0.05% b.e. Rs. (-)				3028 =
				Rs 6051984 =
Less premium for road b.				5124665 =
net payable Rs				927319 =

10/5/22	18/5/22			
J.E	A.E			

Attested

 7/09/22